Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 Anderson County Joint Election

May 7, 2022 Anderson County
District 1

Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Justin Florence 78 1 59 18
Mitchell Jordan 53 2 37 14
Vickey L. Chivers 9 2 4 3
Alex Nemer 39 0 28 11
Ava Harmon 25 0 20 5

Precinct Summary - 05/07/2022  8:35 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of6



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 Anderson County Joint Election

May 7, 2022 Anderson County
District 2
Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Justin Florence 26 2 19 5
Mitchell Jordan 104 13 55 36
Vickey L. Chivers 20 9 7 4
Alex Nemer 21 0 20 1
Ava Harmon 34 5 27 2
Precinct Summary - 05/07/2022  8:35 PM 20f6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report

2022 Anderson County Joint Election

May 7, 2022
District 3

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Anderson County

Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine
Vote For 1

Justin Florence
Mitchell Jordan
Vickey L. Chivers
Alex Nemer

Ava Harmon

19
70
29
6
9

TOTAL  Absentee

0
6
4
0
0

Early
Voting
16

45
15

Election
Day
3

19
10
0
5

Precinct Summary - 05/07/2022  8:35 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

30f6



Summary Results Report

2022 Anderson County Joint Election

May 7, 2022
District 4

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Anderson County

Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine
Vote For 1

Justin Florence
Mitchell Jordan
Vickey L. Chivers
Alex Nemer

Ava Harmon

TOTAL  Absentee

99
69
16
39
17

o O O A o

Early
Voting
65

30
12
29

6

Election
Day
34

38

4
10
11

Precinct Summary - 05/07/2022  8:35 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

40f6



Summary Results Report

2022 Anderson County Joint Election

May 7, 2022
District 5

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Anderson County

Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine
Vote For 1

Justin Florence
Mitchell Jordan
Vickey L. Chivers
Alex Nemer

Ava Harmon

City Council District 5
Vote For 1

Jason H. Chapman
Krissy Clark

TOTAL Absentee

111
51
19
53
45

— W b~ AN

TOTAL  Absentee

83 9
186 5

Early
Voting
73

36

8
38
34

Early
Voting
54

129

Election
Day
36

11

¥
12
10

Election
Day
20

52

Precinct Summary - 05/07/2022  8:35 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f6



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2022 Anderson County Joint Election

May 7, 2022 Anderson County
District 6
Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Justin Florence 113 4 75 34
Mitchell Jordan 50 2 35 13
Vickey L. Chivers 17 3 10 4
Alex Nemer 30 0 15 15
Ava Harmon 34 0 23 1
Precinct Summary - 05/07/2022  8:35 PM 60f6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2020



