Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Justin Florence	78	1	59	18
Mitchell Jordan	53	2	37	14
Vickey L. Chivers	9	2	4	3
Alex Nemer	39	0	28	11
Ava Harmon	25	0	20	5

Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Justin Florence	26	2	19	5
Mitchell Jordan	104	13	55	36
Vickey L. Chivers	20	9	7	4
Alex Nemer	21	0	20	1
Ava Harmon	34	5	27	2

Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine Vote For 1				
luctin Floresco	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Justin Florence	19	0	16	3
Mitchell Jordan	70	6	45	19
Vickey L. Chivers	29	4	15	10
Alex Nemer	6	0	6	0
Ava Harmon	٥	0	4	5

Mayor, Unexp. City of Palestine Vote For 1				
hart films	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Justin Florence	99	0	65	34
Mitchell Jordan	69	1	30	38
Vickey L. Chivers	16	0	12	4
Alex Nemer	39	0	29	10
Ava Harmon	17	0		11

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
111	2	73	36
51	4	36	11
19	4	8	7
53	3	38	12
45	1	34	10
TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
83	9	•	20
186	5	129	52
	111 51 19 53 45 TOTAL	111 2 51 4 19 4 53 3 45 1  TOTAL Absentee 83 9	Voting Voting 111 2 73 51 4 36 19 4 8 53 3 38 45 1 34  TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 83 9 54

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
113	4	75	34
50	2	35	13
17	3	10	4
30	0	15	15
34	0	23	11
		113 4 50 2 17 3 30 0 34 0	Voting